

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 837 OF 2018

Bhupinder Singh SahniPETITIONER

V/S

Harjit Singh Sahni And 3 OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 911 OF 2018

Bhupinder Singh SahniPETITIONER

V/S

Harjit Singh Sahni And 3 OrsRESPONDENT

Adv. Bhupinder Singh Sahni Adv. Harjit Singh Sahni and Adv.

D. Shroff, Senior Adv. N. B. Merchant i/b T. Das and

Madgaykar for the Petitioner

Adv. Shlok Parek a/w Adv. Kinjal Kakkad i/b Adv. Jayesh R.

Vyas for the Respondent No. 2

Adv. Vijay B. Dhingreja a/w Adv. Yash Balle a/w Adv. Anshul

Kochar for the Respondent No. 4 in ARBP/911/2018

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SOMASEKHAR
SUNDARESAN J**

DATE : 9th October, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 20/11/2025 (for Final Hearing & Disposal).

(ASSOCIATE)