

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 911 OF 2018

Bhupinder Singh Sahni ....PETITIONER

V/S

Harjit Singh Sahni And 3 Ors ....RESPONDENT

WITH

COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 837 OF 2018

Bhupinder Singh Sahni ....PETITIONER

V/S

Harjit Singh Sahni And 3 Ors ....RESPONDENT

Adv. Neerav B. Merchant, i/b Thakurdas and M. for the  
Petitioner

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SOMASEKHAR  
SUNDARESAN J**

**DATE : 16th January, 2026**

**P.C. :**

S. O. to 16/02/2026 ( for Final Hearing & Disposal).

**( ASSOCIATE )**